
요일
학년
반

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

금요일
1학년

A A A

스포츠헬스케어학과 2022학년도 1학기 강의시간표 

A A

수요일 목요일

10

운동기능학

(외래강사)

충효216

대학생활과

진로탐색
남재성
충402

무도(1)

김성범

충103

운동생리학

(외래강사)

충211

아웃도어스포츠

(외래강사)

운동장

스포츠윤리

남재성

충211

라켓운동(1)

남재성

체육관

16:00-16:50

14:00-14:50

13:00-13:50

11:00-11:50

1학년
구

분

교

시

17:00-17:50

12:00-12:50

인성실천
남재성
충216

웨이트 트레이닝(1)

김종신

창401

1학년
월요일 화요일
1학년 1학년

주
간

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

18:00-18:50

15:00-15:50


	(별표1) 강의시간표양식

